Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Shock - < 196.1 m/s2
Safety Agency Approvals (5) - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, EN50178, UL508, CE Mark
Line Dip - Complies with SEMI F47 (200VAC line only)
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011 / EN55022, FCC VCCI (HWS300, 600 & 1000: Class B, HWS1500: Class A)
Recommended EMI Filter - RSEN-2006 RSEN-2010 RSEN-2020 RSEN-2030
Immunity - IEC61000-4-2, -3, -4,  -6 (Level 3), -5, -8 (Level 4), -11
Weight (Typ) g 1,000 1,600 3,200 3,800
Size mm 61 x 82 x 165 100 x 82 x 165 240 x 126.5 x 82 280 x 126.5 x 82
MTBF (6) hrs 2,145,809 1,998,996 1,087,031 1,152,309
Warranty yrs Limited Lifetime Warranty
HWS300-1500 Series2
Model Selector
Adjust Max Peak Max. Peak Load Line Ripple Over- Eff.
Voltage Range Curr. Curr. Pwr. Power Reg Reg Noise voltage typModel
V V(3) A A(2) W W mV mV mV V % (1)
HWS300-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 60 - 198 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 74/77
HWS600-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 120 - 396 30 20 120 4.13 - 4.95 75/78
HWS1000-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 200 660 40 20 120 4.13 - 4.62 71/73
HWS1500-3 3.3V 2.64 - 3.96 300 990 60 36 150 4.12 - 4.62 72/75
HWS300-5 5V 4 - 6 60 - 300 30 20 120 6.25 -7.25 79/82
HWS600-5 5V 4 - 6 120 - 600 30 20 120 6.25 -7.25 80/83
HWS1000-5 5V 4 - 6 200 1000 40 20 120 6.25 - 7 76/78
HWS1500-5 5V 4 - 6 300 1500 60 36 150 4.0 - 6.0 77/81
HWS1000-6 6V 4.8 - 7.2 167 1002 60 36 150 7.5 - 8.4 79/81
HWS1500-6 6V 4.8 - 7.2 250 300 1500 1800 60 40 150 4.8 - 7.2 79/82
HWS1000-7 7.5V 6 - 9V 134 160 1005 1200 60 36 150 9.38 - 10.5 80/82
HWS1500-7 7.5V 6 - 9V 200 240 1500 1800 60 40 150 6.0 - 9.0 81/83
HWS300-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 27 - 324 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS600-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 53 - 636 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 80/83
HWS1000-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 88 100 1056 1200 100 48 150 15 - 17.4 82/85
HWS1500-12 12V 9.6 - 14.4 125 - 1500 72 48 150 15 - 17.4 82/85
HWS300-15 15V 12 - 18 22 - 330 90 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 80/83
HWS600-15 15V 12 - 18 43 - 645 90 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 81/84
HWS1000-15 15V 12 - 18 70 80 1050 1200 120 60 150 18.8 - 21.8 83/85
HWS1500-15 15V 12 - 18 100 - 1500 90 60 150 18.7 - 21.8 83/87
HWS300-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 14 16.5 336 396 144 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS600-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 27 31 648 744 144 96 150 30 - 34.8 82/85
HWS1000-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 46 58.5 1104 1404 150 96 150 30 - 34.8 85/87
HWS1500-24 24V 19.2 - 28.8 65/70 (1) 105 1560 2520 144 96 200 30 - 34.8 84/88
HWS1000-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2 30.7 39 1104 1404 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 85/88
HWS1500-36 36V 28.8 - 43.2 42/46.5 (1) 70 1512 2520 150 144 200 45 - 49.7 84/88
HWS300-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 7 - 336 288 192 350 55.2 - 64.8 82/85
HWS600-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 13 - 624 288 192 350 55.2 - 64.8 83/86
HWS1000-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 23 29 1104 1404 300 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 86/88
HWS1500-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 32 - 1536 288 192 200 55.2 - 64.8 86/90
HWS1000-60 60V 48 - 66 18.4 23.4 1104 1404 360 240 400 69 - 75 85/88
HWS1500-60 60V 48 - 66 28 42 1536 2520 360 240 400 69 - 75 86/90
Notes
(1) 100/200VAC
(2) 200-265VAC Input, 10s maximum on time with 35% duty cycle
(3) Use program input (PV) to adjust from 20-120% of nominal (20-110% for 48V models)